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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Benwyvis
Grutte Bear
Toverbal

Cornelis Douwes

Schotse Vier
Ame Gijs
Onversaagd
Zeeleeuw |
Snurk
Razende Snol
L8
Noordvaarder
Freonskip

El Flamingo Il
Wetter Fretter
Skeve, De

Hjoed 'n Makkie 2

Kromme Dick
Oksewiel |
Swolla
Yellowfin
Okke
L.A.Buma
Gouteyck
Tréwes 2
Aludux
Zeeotterll
Schokland
Tobbe
Vrijbuiter
Sterke Sietze
Hubert Jans 2
Stad Deventer
Zeeolifant
Fjoer Fligel

HKS 2025
12-04-2025
17,575

FSN-nr

FSN047
FSN142
FSN030
FSN063
FSN0O09S
FSN144
FSN046
FSN062
FSN084
FSN211
FSN277
FSNO58
FSN264
FSNO86
FSN138
FSN160
FSN133
FSN109
FSN149
FSN223
FSN094
FSNO16
FSN253
FSN045
FSN123
FSNO79
FSN183
FSN104
FSNO15
FSN235
FSNO64
FSN0O67
FSN048
FSN0OO5
FSN0O56
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Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid
hh:mm:ss m/sec
01:42:10 2,90
01:54:42 2,59
01:48:04 2,74
01:47:01 2,76
01:54:08 2,60
01:56:04 2,56
01:59:45 2,48
01:56:44 2,54
01:48:15 2,74
02:02:20 2,43
01:49:56 2,69
01:58:02 2,51
01:52:21 2,64
02:11:18 2,27
02:15:00 2,21
02:13:58 2,22
02:07:36 2,33
01:51:02 2,67
02:05:59 2,36
01:56:48 2,54
01:42:26 2,89
02:06:05 2,36
02:05:45 2,36
01:51:27 2,66
02:07:42 2,33
02:01:06 2,45
02:05:43 2,36
02:20:37 2,12
02:25:27 2,05
02:14:53 2,21
02:38:48 1,89
02:08:41 2,31
02:23:28 2,08
02:28:31 2,01
niet gestart

Cw
kg/m

34,19
46,99
38,10
34,63
35,85
37,07
39,91
37,21
27,97
39,52
28,63
34,90
28,99
44,14
47,53
46,36
40,07
26,29
37,40
30,12
25,26
44,90
35,97
37,78
36,76
31,18
32,81
42,90
35,37
35,40
45,83
31,09
41,99
50,09

Heren
104,11

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

104,11
102,59
98,62
91,51
79,35
78,03
77,03
76,97
71,91
71,62
70,33
69,98
66,99
65,42
65,16
64,65
64,45
62,79
62,18
62,03
60,81
59,80
59,77
59,59
58,83
58,11
54,89
52,39
51,73
48,42
39,64
38,95
38,45
29,66

Om tewinnen
Straf dan danis
sneller snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec
0 2,90
24 2,60
86 2,78
220 2,86
516 2,81
443 2,73
650 2,73
534 2,75
729 3,08
760 2,71
642 2,98
638 2,76
770 2,98
876 2,55
920 2,49
980 2,53
957 2,67
803 3,03
859 2,66
925 2,92
727 3,27
1034 2,73
888 2,67
843 3,04
981 2,67
1038 2,86
1419 2,91
1371 2,54
1186 2,37
1315 2,64
1855 2,34
2115 3,18
2391 2,88
2672 2,87



